
LANCER’S CONVENT 
PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI, DELHI-110085 

Phone no. 40073000 ; EMAIL : admin@lancersconvent.ac.in 
 

BUS ROUTE NO. 4 
(WEST ENCLAVE, PASCHIM VIHAR ) 

 

S. No. STOP NAME 

MORNING TIMINGS 
AFTERNOON 

TIMINGS 

MONTHLY 
TRANSPORT 

FEE 
(In Rs.) 

P.S. – II III - XII 

1.  MARUTI SUZUKI, PASCHIM VIHAR 8:05AM 6:20AM 2:10PM 3800 

2.  PEERAGARHI METRO STATION 8:06AM 6:20AM 2:11PM 3800 

3.  INDER ENCLAVE MODE, PASCHIM VIHAR 8:07AM 6:21AM 2:12PM 3800 

4.  RICHMOND GLOBAL SCHOOL, PASCHIM VIHAR 8:08AM 6:23AM 2:13PM 3800 

5.  MADHUR APARTMENTS, PASCHIM VIHAR 8:09AM 6:24AM 2:14PM 3800 

6.  GURU HARKRISHAN NAGAR, PASCHIM VIHAR 8:10AM 6:25AM 2:15PM 3800 

7.  BIKANER CORNER WALA, PASCHIM VIHAR 8:11AM 6:27AM 2:16PM 3800 

8.  
BHERA ENCLAVE GATE NO.1&2, PASCHIM 

VIHAR 

8:12AM 

AND 

8:30AM 

6:26AM 2:18PM 3800 

9.  JAWALA HERI MARKET, PASCHIM VIHAR 8:14AM 6:32AM 2:20PM 3800 

10.  NAV BHARAT APARTMENTS, PASCHIM VIHAR 8:15AM 6:33AM 2:22PM 3800 

11.  
MADIPUR MOD, NEAR SHIVANGI KUNJ 

APARTMENTS ,PASCHIM VIHAR 
8:16AM 6:35AM 2:24PM 3800 

12.  PASCHIM PURI, OPPOSITE NIRANKARI BHAVAN 8:17AM 6:37AM 2:26PM 3800 

13.  INDANE GAS GODAM, PASCHIM VIHAR 8:18AM 6:38AM 2:28PM 3800 

14.  BHARAT GAS AGENCY PASCHIM VIHAR 8:19AM 6:39AM 2:30PM 3800 

15.  BG 7, PASCHIM VIHAR 8:20AM 6:41AM 2:32PM 3800 

16.  RAKSHA KUNJ, PASCHIM VIHAR 8:21AM 6:42AM 2:34PM 3800 

17.  
SUNDER VIHAR MOD OUTER RING ROAD, 

PASCHIM VIHAR 
8:22AM 6:45AM 2:36PM 3800 

18.  ST. MARKS SCHOOL, MEERA BAGH 8:25AM 6:46AM 2:38PM 3800 

19.  AMBIKA VIHAR, PASCHIM VIHAR 8:26AM 6:48AM 2:40PM 3800 

20.  GH-13, GATE NO.1 &3, PASCHIM VIHAR 8:28AM 6:49AM 2:42PM 3800 

mailto:admin@lancersconvent.ac.in


LANCER’S CONVENT 
PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI, DELHI-110085 

Phone no. 40073000 ; EMAIL : admin@lancersconvent.ac.in 
 

BUS ROUTE NO. 4 
(WEST ENCLAVE, PASCHIM VIHAR ) 

 

S. No. STOP NAME 

MORNING TIMINGS 
AFTERNOON 

TIMINGS 

MONTHLY 
TRANSPORT 

FEE 
(In Rs.) 

P.S. – II III - XII 

21.  BHERA ENCLAVE GATE NO.8,  PASCHIM VIHAR 8:30AM 6:53AM 2:44PM 3800 

22.  NAGIN LAKE APARTMENTS, PEERAGARHI 8:31AM 6:53AM 2:46PM 3800 

23.  WEST ENCLAVE 8:32AM 7:05AM 2:05PM 3800 

24.  TRIVENI APARTMENTS, WEST ENCLAVE 8:33AM 7:06AM 2:06PM 3800 

25.  VIDYA VIHAR, WEST ENCLAVE 8:34AM 7:07AM 2:07PM 3800 

 

mailto:admin@lancersconvent.ac.in

